S. | Description

1 Evoke Miscellaneous Work at
Godrej Golf Links

2 Turnkey works Windsor Gate and
dismantling of Temporary Evoke
Gate, Godrej Golf Links

3 Expansion Joint Work at
Parklane, Windsor & Suites,
Godrej Golf Links

4 Precast Boundary Wall
Developed at Kurukshetra
Sec 41

5 Barricading work at Godrej Sec
44 Noida

6 Barricading work at Plot-B,
VR Metropolitan Mall

7 Dismantling of Ground floor
& Lower Ground Floor at
Worldmark-03 Aerocity

CLIENT/
ARCHITECT

Godrej Properties

Godrej Properties

Godrej Properties

Godrej Properties

Godrej
Properties

North delhi
Metro Mall Private
Limited

Brookfield
Properties

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

Cost of project

95.03 Lac

30.99 Lac

23.54 Lac

3.50Cr

1.45Cr

1.80Cr

56 Lac



S. | Description CLIENT/

ARCHITECT

Time Cost of project
period

8 Construction of Maharishi Maharishi Siksha
Mandap at Maharishi Nagar Sansthan
Noida

9 Expansion Joint Work at Godrej Air  Godrej Properties

Sec-85 Gurgaon Limited
10 Construction of Residential Mr Parvinder
Building at A-19, Silver Oak Singh

Society greater Noida

2023-24 1Cr
2023-24 16 Lakhs
2023-24 3Cr



