S. N o.	Description	CLIENT/ ARCHITECT	Time period	Cost of project			
1	Evoke Miscellaneous Work at Godrej Golf Links	Godrej Properties	2021-22	95.03 Lac			
2	Turnkey works Windsor Gate and dismantling of Temporary Evoke Gate, Godrej Golf Links	Godrej Properties	2021-22	30.99 Lac			
3	Expansion Joint Work at Parklane, Windsor & Suites, Godrej Golf Links	Godrej Properties	2021-22	23.54 Lac			
4	Precast Boundary Wall Developed at Kurukshetra Sec 41	Godrej Properties	2022-23	3.50 Cr			
5	Barricading work at Godrej Sec 44 Noida	Godrej Properties	2023-24	1.45 Cr			
6	Barricading work at Plot-B, VR Metropolitan Mall	North delhi Metro Mall Private Limited	2023-24	1.80 Cr			
7	Dismantling of Ground floor & Lower Ground Floor at Worldmark-03 Aerocity	Brookfield Properties	2023-24	56 Lac			

S. N o.	Description	CLIENT/ ARCHITECT	Time period	Cost of project
8	Construction of Maharishi Mandap at Maharishi Nagar Noida	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2023-24	1 Cr
9	Expansion Joint Work at Godrej Air Sec-85 Gurgaon	Godrej Properties Limited	2023-24	16 Lakhs
10	Construction of Residential Building at A-19, Silver Oak Society greater Noida	Mr Parvinder Singh	2023-24	3 Cr